2017 LS Cable &
 System
, Ltd. All right reserved
Apr. 2017
2017
G r e a t e r  V a l u e  T o g e t h e r
LS SimpleTM Data Center Solution
Structured Cabling System

(Contain Efficient Cooling System)
LS-CM Series
(Structured Cool Zone)
6 Racks (2 by 3),
 8 Racks (2 by 4),
10 Racks (2 by 5) etc
Cool zone kit
ModelItem Part Number Description
Server
HD Rack
Network
HD Rack
HD Rack
Accessory
Door
LS-HDR-SVR31A-EX (31U)
LS-HDR-SVR36A-EX (36U)
LS-HDR-SVR40A-EX (40U)
LS-HDR-SVR42A-EX (42U)
LS-HDR-SVR42D-EX (42U)
LS-HDR-SVR45A-EX (45U)
LS-HDR-NWK36A-EX (36U)
LS-HDR-NWK40A-EX (40U)
LS-HDR-NWK42A-EX (42U)
LS-HDR-NWK45A-EX (45U)
LS-FG-A-EX (10U)
LS-FD-xxS-EX (xx : 36/42/45)
1600*600*1000
1800*600*1000